75
 � 搭载NXP Arm®Cortex®-A53i.MX8M Plus四核/双核（高达1.8 GHz）
 � 支持板载LPDDR4 6 GB，4000 MT/s内存
 � 支持HDMI 1920x1080（60Hz），1个单通道或1个双通道24位
LVDS（或BOM选项提供的1个4通道MIPI-DSI）
 � 具备1个4线RS-232 /422 /485、1个USB3.2 Gen1*1、1个
USB2.0、1个Micro SD、1个Mic in/Line out接口
 � 具备1个3G / 4G网卡专用的mini-PCIe卡槽，1个M.2 2230 Key

Antenna Cable SMA (F) to MHF 1.32 25cm
* Please contact us to get suitable celluar module for your region.
订货信息
Part No. CPU Memory Flash Memory HDMI LVDS  LAN USB Host Operating Interface by CANbus UIO40-Express Temperature
NXP i.MX8M Plus RSB-3720CD-BCA2E Dual 1.8 GHz 4 GB 16 GB  1 2 3 2 (1 by UIO40-Express) 2
1 USB3.2 Gen1 By 1,
3 USB2.0, 10 GPIO,
2 RS-232, 1 CANbus,
1 I2C
0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3720WD-BCA2E 4 GB 16 GB  1 2 2 2 (1 with CAN-FD) -40 ~ 85 °C
RSB-3720CQ-ACA2E 6 GB 16 GB  1 2 2 2 0 ~ 60 °C
NXP i.MX8M Plus
Dual 1.6 GHz
NXP i.MX8M Plus
Quad 1.8 GHz
NXP i.MX8M Plus RSB-3720WQ-ACA2E Quad 1.6 GHz 6 GB 16 GB  1 2
3
(1 by UIO40-Express)
3
(1 by UIO40-Express)
3 2 (1 by UIO40-Express) 2 (1 with CAN-FD) -40 ~ 85 °C
*QUAD-Lite SoC, DRAM and eMMC of other capacity are available through project-based support. Please contact sales for details.
尺寸图 Unit: mm
RSB-3720 前部I/O
I2C1
QSPIA
uS
D
H
C3
32bits LPDDR4
UIO1
UIO2
eMMC
I2C1
RGMII x2
SAI2
UART1(4-wire)
uSDHC1
I2C1
PCIe
USB3
USB3.2 Gen1 By 1 x1
USB4
Power
GPIO x1
USB 2.0
USB 1/2/3
USB 1
COM2
COM4
(Default con�gured
as debug console)
USB3.2 Gen1
GPIO x2
GPIO x8
I2C4
FlexCAN2
*Support CAN-FD in Wide temp. SKUs: RSB-3720WQ/RSB-3720WD
UART2
UART4
UART3(4-wire)
RTC Battery
Header
Pin